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Price
19.36 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.52% (0.10)

US82312B1061
SHEN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

964 EUR

S&P 500

19.35 USD (200)
19.40 USD (300)
19.03 USD
19.69 USD
19.03 USD
19.26 USD
19.341213 USD
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773,400.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US82312B1061&ID_NOTATION=5286812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82312B1061&ID_NOTATION=5286812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d80c33d304a1fbb313b2113d1ccd87d21c1a952f50305c3fdbea83d93dd9aeea&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bfeb75aeec9585217&time=1721319660&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=603ab26689a05185c91b38eb23c1ee395f499bb540f34aac0023732dfa75df1f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=14a78417ae1380c28&time=1721319660&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9b2b820ea2b318643283ec7764e2904f928d5dc9c6639fd7506c4d188c360bd&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=009866209da63775f&time=1721319660&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c924df07a080f339856f5d70a55969b8fdc369c90bee65dbf93c9667c6f4b92&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59806e7d6110a1bb3&time=1721319660&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b62df356bd81ccad218cb01d8b286ddc41d7d5dfeba35eefe588cbbf4f0cf68&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcbe1d0cfc52cb025&time=1721319660&tool=RSC

SHENANDOAH TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO

Details
2024/07/17 18:05:25 5Y
Price
19.36 USD G0.00
Difference (] 0.52% (0.10)
]|
General attributes 50.00 FJ Wu
ISIN US82312B1061 .I d
Symbol SHEN JV }M’
Exchange Nasdaq 40.00 ' f
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock 30.00 WKL‘
Market cap (m) 964 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 HL"‘
i
20.00
Market data \'IL\/"MM\F“LJ
Bid (Bid size) 19.35 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 19.40 USD (300)
Open 19.03 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 19.69 USD
Low 19.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.26 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.341213 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,968
Trading volume 773,400.70 Price data
Number of trades 1,020 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.02 USD (173,277)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.96 USD (205,423)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.75 USD (190,826)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 19.53 USD (154,461)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 22.27 USD (2024/02/21)
Perf (%) -4.08% +4.50% -63.46% YTD Low | date 11.87 USD (2024/05/03)
Perf (abs.) -0.82 +0.83 -33.45 52 Weeks High | date 25.51 USD (2023/11/03)
Beta 0.24 0.38 0.74 52 Weeks Low | date 11.87 USD (2024/05/03)

Volatility 4443  39.96 51.69
All listings for SHENANDOAH TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/07/17 12:02 17.50 EUR 0.01 1
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 08:05 17.50 EUR 0.00 1
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 18:05 19.36 USD 0.77 1,020
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 17.50 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 15:58 17.80 EUR 0.00 2
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 08:11 17.40 EUR 0.00 1
2/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5286812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167457464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34653884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307285

SHENANDOAH TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A SHENTEL

Contact Details
SHENANDOAH TELECOM

Shentel Way 500 22824 Edinburg, VA
Telefon: +1 (540) 984-4141
Fax: +1 (540) 984-3763

E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	SHENANDOAH TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SHENANDOAH TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



